TO
O
LIN
G
 SYSTEM
S IN
C.
9
NON FERROUS METAL BLADES
11
Part#                      Dia              Tooth          Grind               Plate             Kerf              Bore
Pinhole Configuration
A 4/12/64 & 2/9/55
B Universal
C 4/12/64
D 4/15/80
E 2/10/60 & 1/12/60
F 2/12/64
15
o
 -5 o
LRTCG
30o30o
15
o
 -5 o
TCG
45
o
NON FERROUS METAL BLADES
An extensive selection of blades designed to cut brass, copper, aluminum and other non ferrous
metals.  Excellent performance on sheets and extrusions.  Heavier plates are used to withstand the
rigors of non ferrous metal cutting.  Thin kerf blades should only be used on thin material and must be
used only with mechanical clamping and lubricant.  All non ferrous cutting should be aided by �ood or
spray lubricant. Mechanical clamping is recommended for all blades
Materials Suggested:
Machine Types Suggested:
• Table Saw
• Miter Saw
• Radial Arm Saw
• Non Ferrous Metal
  (Aluminum, Brass, Copper, etc.)
• Hard to Medium Plastic
• Hardwood
• MDF
• Single Sided Laminate
• Particleboard
NF3580-40 350 80T 0TC G 2.5 3.5 40mm
350 90T N2LRTC G 3.0 3.8 40mm
MN3510 350 108T N2LR TC G 3.0 3.8 40mm
NF3510 350 100T 0TC G 2.5 3.5 32mm
NF3512 350 120T 0TC G 2.8 3.6 1"
NF3512-32 350 120T N5TC G 2.4 3.2 32mm
NF3856 380 56T 0TC G 3.0 3.8 32mm
NF3512-30 350 120T 0TC G 2.8 3.6 30mm
NF3811 380 110T N5TC G 3.2 3.8 32mm
NF4040 400 40T 5TC G 2.5 3.5 50mm
NF4060 400 60T 5TC G 2.5 3.5 50mm
NF4096-30 400 96T 0TC G 3.2 3.8 30mm
NF4096-32 400 96T 0TC G 3.0 4.0 32mm
NF4096-50 400 96T 0TC G 2.8 3.8 50mm
NF4012-32 400 120T 0TC G 3.0 4.0 32mm
NF4296 420 96T 0TC G 3.2 4.4 30mm
NF4510-50 450 100T 5TC G 3.4 4.4 50mm
NF4510-32 450 108T 5TC G 3.0 4.0 32mm
NF420 420 120T 0TC G 3.4 4.4 30mm
NF5020 500 120T 0TC G 3.4 4.4 30mm
NF5512 550 120T N5TC G 3.8 5.0 30mm
NF5532 550 132T 0TC G 3.2 4.0 32mm
C
NF3510-30 350 100T 0TC G 2.5 3.5 30mm
C
D
D
D
C
C
NF4012-30 400 120T 0TC G 3.0 4.0 30mm F
B
NF5020-32 500 120T 5TC G 3.4 4.4 32mm F
E
F
A
A
A
A
A
MN3096 300 96T N5LR TC G 3.2 3.2 30mm
NF31580-40 315 80T 0TC G 2.5 3.2 40mm
NF3390 330 90T 5TC G 2.8 3.7 32mm
NF3560-32 350 60T 0TC G 3.2 4.0 32mm
NF3580-30 350 80T 0TC G 2.5 3.5 30mm
NF3580-32 350 80T 0TC G 2.5 3.5 32mm
B
C
Constructed from an M42 high speed steel strip which is electron beam welded to a high strength steel alloy
backing material.  Teeth are milled into the strip resulting in extended edge life that is fatigue resistant.
Width                    Thickness               Tooth
½”         0.025”    6, 6/10, 8/12, 10/14, 14/18 tpi
¾”         0.035”    4/6, 5/8, 6/10, 8/12, 10/14 tpi
1”          0.035”    2/3, 4/6, 5/8, 6/10, 8/12, 10/14 tpi
1¼”      0.042”    2/3, 4/6, 5/8, 6/10 tpi
BI-METAL BAND SAW COILS
NF5572-30 550 72T 5TC G 3.8 4.4 30mm
Please call for stock availability and other sizes not listed above.
NF35108 350 108T 0TC G 2.5 3.5 32mm
NF3510-40 350 100T 0TC G 2.5 3.5 40mm
C
NF3072-32  300     72T  0TCG    2.4  3.2  32mm
NF3072-40  300     72T  0TCG    2.5  3.2  40mm A
NF5020-50 500 120T 0TC G 3.4 4.0 50mm D
MN3590
 G     2/9/130 & 4/19/120
 H     2/9/110
 I       4/12/130
MN4572T-40 450 72T 5LRTC G 3.2 4.2 40mm
15
17
CORRUGATED BACK MOULDER STEEL
(800) 875-8030
(415) 467-7900
Fax (415) 467-6688
Email  info@skarpaz.com
Version 11.17
The products contained in this catalog are High Quality Precision
Tools.  To maintain them in optimum condition and prolong their
working life the following precautions should be observed.
Make sure you have read and understand the machinery
manufacturer’s directions of the machines being used.  Only
operate machinery you are trained to operate.
ATTENTION
Never cut materials the tool was not designed to cut.
Never operate machinery without proper machine guards,
hold downs, and safety devices in place.
Do not operate any machinery without appropriate eye, hand,
and face protection.  Keep body and clothing a safe distance from
the cutting tool.
Only use sharp cutting tools.  The use of a dull tool will result in poor
performance and is dangerous.
Do not exceed the maximum RPM as recommended by machinery
manufacturer.
TO
O
LI
N
G
 S
YS
TE
M
S
IN
C.